

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20151-20153/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 20/04/2007 in RSA No. 1180/2007 & RSA No. 1181/2007 & RSA No. 1182/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIJAY PAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/10/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Teotia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Await service of notice on Respondent No.2.  
Address a letter to the Postal Authority regarding non receipt of the A.D. Card.  
List the matter on 16.11.2009.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar

\*MG