

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6708-6710 OF 2010

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VIJAY PAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 24/03/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
(In chambers)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv. (Not present)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

None present on behalf of the appellants.

Two weeks' time is granted finally to file the
statement of case.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)
Court Master

