

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal Nos.6708-6710/2010

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VIJAY PAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 14/06/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO  
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Ms. Alka Aggarwal, AAG  
Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter next week.

The Registry is directed to provide one copy of the paper book to the learned counsel appearing for the State of Haryana.

(Chetan Kumar)  
Court Master

(Madhu Narula)  
Court Master